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Schedule Prefecture

1st
T&G Bionursery Co., Ltd.

MIYOSHI & CO.,LTD.
Cut flower Gentiana ‘Finale’ Iwate, Yamanashi

2nd Inochio Seikoen Inc. Cut flower Chrysanthemum morifolium ‘Seiko Kakuun’ Hiroshima

1st FLOWER SPIRIT Co.,Ltd. Cut flower Eustoma grandiflorum ‘Sugar-White typeM’ Nagano

2nd Inochio Seikoen Inc. Cut flower Chrysanthemum morifolium ‘Seiko Suo’ Hiroshima

1st
T&G Bionursery Co., Ltd.

MIYOSHI & CO.,LTD.
Cut flower Gentiana ‘Wine Blue Ⅱ’ Iwate, Yamanashi

2nd Inochio Seikoen Inc. Cut flower Chrysanthemum morifolium ‘Sei Rossa’（disbud type） Hiroshima

1st Mukoyama Orchids Co., Ltd. Potted plant Cymbidium ‘Appelbol’ Yamanashi

2nd Mukoyama Orchids Co., Ltd. Potted plant Cymbidium ‘Gold Ship’ Yamanashi

1st Mukoyama Orchids Co., Ltd. Potted plant Cymbidium ‘Angel Point’ Yamanashi

2nd Yagi Rose Breeding Farm Cut flower Rosa ‘Yagi Purple’ Shizuoka

2nd Mukoyama Orchids Co., Ltd. Potted plant Cymbidium ‘Gold Rush’ Yamanashi

1st Inochio Seikoen Inc. Cut flower Chrysanthemum morifolium ‘Sei Laporta’ Hiroshima

2nd Inochio Seikoen Inc. Cut flower Chrysanthemum morifolium ‘Sei Folia’ (spray type) Hiroshima

1st Sakamoto Gardening（TIAMCHAI PHIMMA） Potted plant Cyclamen persicum ‘Wink Shower Red’ Gunma

2nd Sakamoto Gardening（TIAMCHAI PHIMMA） Potted plant Cyclamen persicum ‘Wink Pearl White’ Gunma

1st
Nagano Prefectural Government

(FLOWER SPIRIT Co.,Ltd.)
Cut flower Ranunculus asiaticus ‘Wataboushi’ Nagano

2nd
Nagano Prefectural Government

（Terasawa Farm）
Cut flower Prunus ‘Keio Sakura’ Nagano

1st
Erabu lily branding place of product promotion

council
Cut flower Lilium longiflorum ‘Sakuyahime’ Kagoshima

2nd
Erabu lily branding place of product promotion

council
Cut flower Lilium longiflorum ‘Petite Horn’ Kagoshima

⑬ Spring bulbous plant 3
Tuesday, March 12 –

Thursday, March 28

 Expo 2023 Doha Qatar, Japanese Pavilion　   Contest Results of Promotional Flowers for Export

⑧ Cyclamen persicum
Tuesday, January 9 –

Sunday, January 21

⑪ Spring bulbous plant 1
Tuesday, February 20 –

Sunday, March 3

⑥ Japanese winter flower gifts 2
Tuesday, December 12

–Sunday, December 24

⑦
Japanese New Year’s

Celebration Flowers

Tuesday, December 26

– Sunday, January 7

④
Lisianthus special exhibition 2

and other flowers

Tuesday, November 14

– Sunday, November

26

⑤ Japanese winter flower gifts 1

Tuesday, November 28

– Sunday, December

10

Scientific name Variety name

①②

Japanese Autumun Flowers and

Cut branches
Tuesday, October 24 –

Sunday, October 29

Place Participant Type

③

Lisianthus special exhibition 1

and other flowers
Tuesday, October 31 –

Sunday, November 12

Transport
No.

Display theme


